
We are committed to providing excellent public service and safety to all who live, work, and play in our vibrant, tropical, historic community.

1700 Convention Center Drive, 2nd Floor
Miami Beach, Florida 33139

BUILDING Records Management

Tel: 305.673.7610 ext.6189, Fax: 786.394.4050

***Please allow up to 5 - 7 business days for processing.***

Survey/Site Plan

Orig Construction Plan

Floor Plan

Elevation Plan

Building Card

Permit Application

Permit #:

Other, explain:

Structural Plan

Electrical Plan

Mechanical Plan

Plumbing Plan

RECORDS REQUEST FORM

Name:

Property Address: Unit No:

Ph No: Alt No: Email:

Media Type

Certified copies - $1.04 per sheet.

CD - $3.00

Lost Plans,

To be used for inspections/permit renewals.  Lost Plans Fee - $51.85 plus $1.04 per sheet

Note:  Plans used for inspection and permit renewals are 11inx17in.  This size
may not be legible for inspections/permit renewal.  You may purchase a CD for
$3 containing the plans to be enlarged with a private vendor.  Certified 11inx17in
plans provided by Building Records Management must be attached to the
enlarged set.

Permit History Report

Inspection History Report

C.O./C.C

Building Recertification

buildingrecords@miamibeachfl.gov
www.miamibeachfl.gov

Open Violations Report

Date:

Applicant Information

Property Information

Parcel No: Business Name:

Request Type


We are committed to providing excellent public service and safety to all who live, work, and play in our vibrant, tropical, historic community.
1700 Convention Center Drive, 2nd Floor
Miami Beach, Florida 33139
BUILDING Records Management
Tel: 305.673.7610 ext.6189, Fax: 786.394.4050
***Please allow up to 5 - 7 business days for processing.***
RECORDS REQUEST FORM
Media Type
Note:  Plans used for inspection and permit renewals are 11inx17in.  This size may not be legible for inspections/permit renewal.  You may purchase a CD for $3 containing the plans to be enlarged with a private vendor.  Certified 11inx17in plans provided by Building Records Management must be attached to the enlarged set.
buildingrecords@miamibeachfl.gov
www.miamibeachfl.gov
Applicant Information
Property Information
Request Type
Microfilm Request Form
Victor Armendariz
Normal
City of Miami Beach
4
Microsoft Office Word
11/2/2005 1:29:00 PM
11/2/2005 1:28:00 PM
11/8/2005 9:09:00 AM
108
1
126
1259
4
Records
34816
49
22
1444
11/08/2005
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